AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGE
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE June 8, 2009		QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ -08-344T003M001	. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item 6)	CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts, CMB3 Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-C Washington, DC 2	01-B10M	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	l		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.
KNOWLEDGE CONSULTING GROUP, INC.				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
11710 PLAZA AMERICA DR STE 520				10A. MODIFICATION OF CON GS35F0448N_NRC-D	
RESTON VA 201904741				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 007232429	FACILITY CODE			X 02-09-2009	
11. THIS ITEN	ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SO	OLICITATIONS	
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter n and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B&	E DESIGNATED FOR THE R ue of this amendment you des	ECEII ire to ition a	PT OF OFFERS PRIOI change an offer alread ind this amendment, an	R TO THE HOUR AND DATE by submitted, such change ma nd is received prior to the oper	SPECIFIED MAY . y be made hing hour
FF	S # RQ CS009304	0	BLIGATE \$109,118	3.00	
	PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a					· · · , · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO			S (cuch as changes in pr	aying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14; PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA			(		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Uni X	lateral Modification				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	s required to sign this docume	ent an	d return	copies to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	• •		•		,
Reference Task Order 3, IT Security Sup The purpose of this modification is to obligated amount from \$38,887.20 to \$14 The following is a summary of obligatio Award FY 2008 Obligation \$38,887.20 Mod 1 FY 2009 Obligation \$109,118.00	add incremental fund 8,005.20. ns from the date of a	ing awar	in the amount of d through the da	\$109,118.00, thereby	
Total NRC Obligations \$148,005.20 This modification obligates FY 2009 fun All other terms and conditions of this				the ceiling amount of	\$148.082.50.
NRC PO: Alan Sage, 301-415-7060, alan.s				e energi and	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	· · ·	emains unchanged and in full f		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		1	Manon L. Butt Contracting Offi		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. (			16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY	(Signature of	C Butt of Contracting Officer)	- 6/8/09
NSN 7540-01-152-8070	L	<b></b>			ARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	<b>SUNSI RE</b>	VIE	EW COMPLI		ed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

~